Mineral Wells - D26 - 03/20/2021

Place

Name
Jordan, Troy
Jackson, Kolter

Scholl, Kirby
Holland, Andi
Name

Proctor, Brent
Shehady, Donald
Proctor, Brent
Pittman, Tripp
Davis, Charles A
Percivill, Rick
Phillips, Michael
Coffee, Ty

Name

Bruce, Haze
Krantz, Jerry
Oliver, Tyler
Biery, Brady
Koonsman, Will
Biery, Brady
Oliver, Tyler
Fenoglio, Bray
Bruce, Haze
Thorp, Jahew

Name

Percivill, Rick
Thorp, Jahew
Sims, Colton
Koonsman, Will
Sims, Colton
Carter, Rocky

Beginner / 16 Teams
Position Time
Header 48.43
Heeler
Header 31.71 On?2
Heeler

#1.0/93 Teams
Position Time
Header 32.48
Heeler
Header 33.27
Heeler
Header 37.22
Heeler
Header 38.26
Heeler

#2.0/ 148 Teams
Position Time

Header 35.2
Heeler
Header 38.13
Heeler
Header 38.15
Heeler
Header 38.29
Heeler
Header 4017
Heeler
#2.5/67 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.44

Heeler
Header 39.64
Heeler
Header 46.69
Heeler

Earnings
$240.00
$240.00
$160.00
$160.00

Earnings
$930.00
$930.00
$700.00
$700.00
$465.00
$465.00
$230.00
$230.00

Earnings

$1,110.00

$1,110.00
$925.00
$925.00
$740.00
$740.00
$555.00
$555.00
$370.00
$370.00

Earnings
$840.00
$840.00
$500.00
$500.00
$335.00
$335.00



